

ØITEM NO.110

COURT NO.11

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1762 OF 2007

J.H. PATEL (D) BY LRS. AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NUBOARD MFG. CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Tripathi, Adv.
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-1

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on July 21, 2011.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master